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
breakfast bar. LR w/ vaulted ceilings, new FP stone & tile, & 
windows for natural lighting. Lg. rec room w/ new carpet, wet 
bar, 4th BR, BA & 2 storage areas in the finished walkout bsmnt. 
1st flr lndry, fenced yard, sprinklers, new roof, gutters, sliding 
door, new Pella windows & water heater. $289,900 Rhonda 
Dodson, GRI 402-326-0347, RE/MAX Concepts. L36749

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3231 N 94th St (10139864) Schneider Custom Homes takes a 
modern spin on 1 of their timeless floorplans, the Kendrick. This 
3 BR, 2 BA home is complimented with a finished rec. rm in the 
bsmnt & the latest in trending colors & finishes. The kitch. is 
finished out w/ Waypoint Living Space cabinetry in painted linen, 
including a center island for workspace & a lg. double door 
pantry for easy access. All of this affordable living for under 
$280k. $279,900 Andrea Schneider 402-429-9300, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36256

Class-12-009
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King’s Inspections, LLC King’s Inspections, LLC

King’s Inspections, LLC

“Home Inspections it for a King”

So you’ve found a new home!

To prevent any “surprises”, it’s very

important to inspect the vital systems

of your new home. A faulty furnace,

termites, a plumbing problem...

these could all spell headaches... but

this can be avoided by knowing the

condition of your new home.

provides Inspections

tailored to it your needs.

King’s Inspections, LLC can help.

One Call provides security and peace of

mind - knowing the exact condition of

the various systems in your new home

before you move in.

I keep an open and lexible schedule

to accommodate your needs. I meet

with the client upon completion of

the Inspection to discuss the results. I

provide an electronic report within 24

hours. I am an Afiliate Member of the

Realtor’s Association of Lincoln, and

carry an electronic lockbox key, as well

as Gage county key. This allows me to

access your new home with a

minimum of inconvenience to others.

I Inspect to InterNACHI standards. I am a

Certiied Master Inspector with 19 years

of experience.

Whatever your Inspection needs -

remember, One call does it all. No

need to make appointments with

several different companies, waiting

weeks for service, multiple bills, etc.

1 Call, 1 Appointment, 1 Price -

Guaranteed*. We offer fast, friendly,

professional service. We can

normally schedule your Inspection

within 10 days.

Your 1st Inspection is only

$95.00, second1 and subsequent

Inspections are just $75.00..... or do

the Whole House for $375.00

(including Termite) and save!

Acreage or Rural Area? No extra

charge within Lancaster, Otoe or

Gage County!2

1Second Furnace / AC Inspections no

charge with Whole House!

2Adjacent counties add $30.00.

Further yet? Call for quote.

Radon Inspection $75.00 with Whole

House, $100.00 stand alone.

• Furnace / Air ;<=>?@?<=?=C

• TermiteDE I<<> J<K?=C M=DNO@D

• Rooing

• Plumbing

• Electrical

• P@KQO@QKTU

• Woodburning Appliance

• P<UTK PVD@NWD

• �T=>DOTX?=C T=> �K<Q=>D

• Whole �<QDN

• Radon

Randy King Randy King
402-450-0978 402-450-0978

“Home Inspections it for a King”

King’s Inspections, LLC

Randy King
402-450-0978

“Home Inspections it for a King”

“Home Inspections it for a King”

King’s Inspections, LLC King’s Inspections, LLC

Monday - Friday 8am to 5pm

closed weekends and holidays.

I specialize in residential property inspections. I do no repair

work, make no estimates, and have no connections with any

other companies. I am independent, and therefore able to give a

completely unbiased opinion.

I have had many years experience in the industry, and have

worked with all @VXND <Y HVZ;[ \UQW]?ng, ^UNO@K?OTU[ T=>
Structural systems. I am the former General Manager of Novatec

^=NKCV, M TW YTW?U?TK �?@_ PTDD?`N T=> ZO@?`N P<UTK �]<@_ T?K T=>

hydronic) as well as all typesWoodburning Appliances. I am also

a Federal and State Licensed Radon Measurement Specialist.

*Guaranteed refund of the price of your Inspection, if not satisied.
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